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Sommel ie rs
Kev in  Goyenechea &  Michae l  O ’Ca l laghan



C O C K T A I L S 
 W I N E S   B Y   T H E   G L A S S  

P A I R I N G S 



D I R T Y   R I C H   M A R T I N I 
Beluga Vodka, Olive, Caper, Osetra Caviar 

40

J A S M I N E   M I L K    P U N C H
Neversink Gin, Jasmine, Yellow Chartreuse, Lemon

26

S K I N N Y   D I P P I N G
Coconut Mezcal, Pineapple Aperol, Yellow Chartreuse, Lime

26

R I C O   S U C I O
Lágrimas del Valle Reposado Tequila, Agave de Cortes Mezcal, 
Mazzini Dry, Cointreau, Orange Bitters

36

K U R O M A M E  C O N N E C T I O N
Cognac Park Borderies, Roasted Black Soybean Tea 
Short or Long

28

N E W   Y O R K,   N E W   Y O R K
Akashi Japanese Whisky, Ron Zacapa 23, 
Sumac Grenadine, Madeira, Egg White

24

C A L V A D O A T S
Michel Huard-Guillouet Calvados, Woodinville Bourbon,
Pedro Ximenez, Toasted Oats, Black Walnut Bitters

28

C O F F E E   &   H A Z E L N U T
El Dorado 12 Year Rum, Truman Vodka, Sherry, Hazelnut, 
Mr. Black, Espresso

24

C O C  K  T  A  I  L  S  
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Dom Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Extra Brut 2010      145

Krug Grande Cuvée 172nd Edition MV      110

Diebolt-Vallois Blanc de Blancs MV        42

Rémi Leroy Brut Nature MV        46

Laherte Frères ‘Ultratradition’ Rosé Brut MV        46

Schramsberg Blanc de Blancs 
North Coast, California

2022        34

Selbach-Oster Riesling Spätlese Mosel 2023      24

Egon Müller ‘Scharzhofberger’ Riesling Spätlese Saar 2023 135/195

Hugel ‘Estate’ Riesling 2020      28

Merry Edwards Russian River Valley Sauvignon Blanc 2023      34

Gerard Boulay ‘Les Montes Damnés’ Sancerre 2023      48

Olivier Riviére ‘La Bastid’ Rioja Blanco 2022      28

Billaud-Simon Chablis 1er Cru ‘Vaillons’ 2023      55

Chappellet Chenin Blanc Napa Valley 2024      48

Famille Joly
‘Clos de la Coulée de Serrant’ Savennières

2021 70/95

Domaine Leflaive ‘Sous le Dos d’Ane’
Meursault 1er Cru

2022 135/195

C H A M P A G N E   &   S P A R K L I N G 

W H I T E 

W I  N  E    B  Y    T  H  E    G  L  A  S  S  

3oz/5oz 
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W I  N  E    B  Y    T  H  E    G  L  A  S  S  

Clos Cibonne ‘Tibouren Tradition’ 
Côtes de Provence

2024      32

Pascal Cotat Chavignol, Sancerre 2023 30/45

R O S É 

Florent Garaudet Monthelie ‘Vielles Vignes’ 2023       32

Wentworth ‘Wentworth Vineyard’ 
Mendocino Ridge Pinot Noir

2022 65/90

Castell’in Villa Chianti Classico 2020       28

Dal Forno Romano Valpolicella Superiore 2018 70/95

Failla ‘Estate’ Fort Ross-Seaview Syrah 2022       38

Clos du Marquis Saint-Julien 2011       48

Château Figeac Saint-Émilion 2007 135/195

Bedrock Wine Co. 
Sonoma County Cabernet Sauvignon

2023       32

Torbreck ‘RunRig’ Barossa Valley Shiraz, Viognier 2017 105/165

RED 3oz/5oz 
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3oz/5oz 



Château d’Yquem Sauternes, France 2005 135/195

Château Suduiraut Sauternes, France 2013        36

Royal Tokaji Essencia Azsú, Hungary 2016      140
        (0.5oz)

Fèlsina Vin Santo del Chianti Classico 2017        32

Donnafugata Ben Ryé Passito di Pantelleria 2022        24

D’Oliveras Boal Madeira, Portugal 1977 150/180

D’Oliveras Sercial Madeira, Portugal 1928 250/350
(1oz: 150)

D’Oliveras Terrantez Madeira, Portugal 1988 130/170

Rare Wine Co. 
‘George Washington Special Reserve’ 
Medium Sweet Madeira, Portugal

MV        46

Rare Wine Co. 
‘Thomas Jefferson Special Reserve’ 
Medium Dry Madeira, Portugal

MV        46

Niepoort Colheita Port, Portugal 2003        38

Niepoort 10 Year Tawny Port, Portugal MV        22

W I  N  E    B  Y    T  H  E    G  L  A  S  S  

DESSERT 2oz/3oz 
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FORTIFIED 
2oz/3oz 



Tröegs Brewing ‘Dreamweaver’ Bavarian Style Hefeweizen
Hershey, Pennsylvania, 12oz

12

Maine Brewing ‘Lunch’ IPA
Freeport, Maine, 500ml

20

Grimm Ales ‘Flash Frame’ IPA
Brooklyn, New York, 16oz

14

Grimm Ales ‘Wavetable’ IPA
Brooklyn, New York 16oz

14

Kills Boro ‘Killsner’ Pilsner
Staten Island, New York 16oz

14

Chimay Rouge ‘Première’ Belgian Trappist
Chimay, Belgium 11.2oz

18

Samuel Smith Organic Chocolate Stout
North Yorkshire, England 14.9oz

14

Talea ‘Prickly Pineapple Crush’ Sour
Brooklyn, New York 16oz

16

Gurutzeta Sagardoa Basque Cider
Astigarraga, Spain 12oz

16

Iwa 5 ‘Assemblage 5’ Junmai Daignijo 65/300

Niizawa Brewery Hakurakusei Junmai Daiginjo 22/110

Bijofu ‘Hina-The Gentleman’ Junmai Daiginjo       165

Bijofu ‘Yumebakari-Dreamweaver’ Junmai Daiginjo       300

Azumaichi ‘Eastern Legend’ Junmai Ginjo       135

Bijofu ‘Schwa’ Sparkling Ginjo       95

Atago No Matsu Tokubetsu Honjozo       95

Hojo Biden ‘Pastoral Beauty’ Yamahai Junmai       110

B E  E  R  

S  A  K  E  
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Glass/Bottle
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W I  N  E   P  A  I  R  I  N  G  

Rémi  Leroy  Brut  Nature  MV

Diebol t -Va l lo is  B lanc  de  B lancs  MV

Ol iv ie r  R iv ié re  ‘La  Bast id ’  R io ja  B lanco 2022

Clos  C ibonne  ‘T ibouren  Trad i t ion ’  Côtes  de  Provence  2024

Chappel le t  Chen in  B lanc  Napa Va l ley  2024

Caste l l ’ in  V i l la  Ch iant i  C lass ico  2020

Clos  du  Marqu is  Sa int -Ju l ien  2011

Selbach-Oster  R ies l ing  Spät lese  Mosel  2023

2 2  5

PAIRINGS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
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P R  E  M I  U  M   W I  N  E    P  A  I  R  I  N  G  

Dom Ruinar t  B lanc  de  B lancs  Ext ra  Brut  2010

Krug  Grande  Cuvée  172nd Ed i t ion  MV

Lopez  de  Hered ia  ‘V iña  Gravon ia ’  R io ja  B lanco 2017

Pasca l  Cotat  Rosé  Chav igno l ,  Sancer re  2023

Fami l le  Jo ly  ‘C los  de  la  Cou lée  de  Ser rant ’  Savenn ières  2021

Dal  Forno  Romano Va lpo l ice l la  Super iore  2018

Château  F igeac  Sa int -Émi l ion  2007

Egon Mül le r  ‘Scharzhofberger ’  R ies l ing  Spät lese  Saar  2023

4 5  0

PAIRINGS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
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N O N -  A  L  C  O  H O L  I  C    P  A  I  R  I  N  G  

French  B loom ‘Ext ra  Brut ’  F rance

NON3 ‘Toasted  C innamon and Yuzu ’  Aust ra l ia

Mur i  ‘Yami le ’  Spark l ing  Rosé  Copenhagen ,  Denmark

Kolonne  Nul l  R ies l ing  Ber l in ,  Germany

Château  Bonnet  ‘OH OUI ! ’  Sauv ignon B lanc  Bordeaux ,  F rance

Kolonne  Nul l  ‘Cuvée  Rouge No.  2 ’  Ber l in ,  Germany

NON7 ‘S tewed Cher ry  and  Coffee ’  Aust ra l ia

Navar ro  V ineyards  P inot  Noi r  Grape  Ju ice  Ca l i forn ia  2023

1 1  0

PAIRINGS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



W I N E   B Y   T H E   B O T T L E
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M A G N U  M S

Bérèche Brut Reserve MV 450

Egly-Ouriet ‘V.P.’ Grand Cru Extra Brut MV 1150

Laurent-Perrier 
‘Grand Siecle’ Grande Cuvée No. 23 Brut

MV 1200

Vilmart & Cie ‘Grand Cellier d'Or’ 1er Cru 2014 800

C H A M P A G N E   &   S P A R K L I N G

Billaud-Simon ‘Mont de Milieu’ Chablis 1er Cru 2022 485

Selbach-Oster Graacher Domprobst Spätlese 2010 450

W H I T E   W I N E

Bergstrom ‘Silice’ Willamette Valley Pinot Noir 2018 650

Vega Sicilia ‘Valbuena 5' Ribera del Duero 2019 1500

R E D   W I N E
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H A L  F    B  O  T  T  L  E  S
C H A M P A G N E   &   S P A R K L I N G

La Caravelle ‘Cuvée Niña’ MV 95

Diebolt-Vallois Blanc de Blancs Brut MV 110

Daniel Chotard Sancerre 2023 95

Billaud-Simon Chablis 2023 95

Bouchard Pere & Fils 
Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru

2022 500

Olivier Leflaive Bourgogne ‘Les Sétilles’ 2022 110

W H I T E   W I N E

Bouchard Père & Fils 
Beaune 1er Cru ‘Clos de la Mousse’

2022 175

Château Lynch Bages Pauillac 2014 350

Château Brane-Cantenac Margaux 2015 285

Château Mouton Rothschild Pauillac 2005 1200

Gaja ‘Sito Moresco’ Langhe 2022 150

Heitz ‘Martha’s Vineyard’ Cabernet Sauvignon 2017 600

Heitz ‘Trailside Vineyard’ Cabernet Sauvignon 2017 375

R E D   W I N E

DESSERT WINE LISTED ON PAGE 42

J.B. Becker ‘Wallufer Walkenberg Rotweiss’
Spätburgunder Auslese Cabinet Rheingau

1969 300

J.B. Becker ‘Wallufer Walkenberg Weissherbst’
Spätburgunder Auslese Rheingau

1988 350

R O S É



  -  11  -   

C H A  M P  A  G  N E

Bérèche Brut Reserve MV 225
Pauline Collin Bérèche 1er Cru Ludes 2019 300
Charles Heidsieck ‘Blanc des Millenaires’
Blanc de Blancs Brut

1996 1100

Charles Heidsieck ‘Blanc des Millenaires’
Blanc de Blancs Brut

2007 590

Charles Heidsieck ‘Blanc des Millenaires’
Blanc de Blancs Brut

2014 685

Chartogne-Taillet ‘Sainte Anne’ MV 265
Dom Ruinart 2010 700
Egly-Ouriet Grand Cru Extra Brut (Base 2020) MV 385
Egly-Ouriet Grand Cru Millésime Extra Brut 2014 1400
Egly-Ouriet Grand Cru Millésime Extra Brut 2016 1400
Egly-Ouriet ‘V.P.’ Grand Cru Extra Brut (Base 2017) MV 600
Egly-Ouriet ‘V.P.’ Grand Cru Extra Brut (Base 2018) MV 600
Egly-Ouriet Blanc de Noirs Grand Cru 
‘Les Crayeres VV’ Extra Brut (Base 2017)

MV 1200

Egly-Ouriet Blanc de Noirs Grand Cru 
‘Les Crayeres VV’ Extra Brut (Base 2018)

MV 1200

Egly-Ouriet 1er Cru ‘Les Vignes de Bisseuil’ 
Extra Brut (Base 2019)

MV 350

Egly-Ouriet 1er Cru ‘Les Vignes de Bisseuil’ 
Extra Brut (Base 2020)

MV 385

Krug ‘Collection’ 1995 2600
Krug Grande Cuvée 171st Edition MV 600
Krug Vintage Brut 2011 1085
Louis Roederer ‘Cristal’ Brut 2015 865
Nicolas Maillart ‘Les Loges’ Extra Brut 1er Cru MV 475
A. Margaine ‘Le Brut’ MV 170
Pehu-Simonet ‘Face Nord’ Grand Cru Extra Brut MV 195
Pol Roger MV 250
Pol Roger 2018 385
Pommery ‘Cuvée Louise’ Brut 2005 600
Taittinger Millésimé Brut 2015 280

M O N T A G N E   D E   R E I M S
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C H A  M P  A  G  N E

Bérèche Aÿ Grand Cru 2017 750

Dom Pérignon Brut 2013 775

Dom Pérignon P2 2000 1350

Gaston Chiquet Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs D'Ay
Millésime Brut

2014 285

Gaston Chiquet Special Club 1er Cru Brut 2004 450

Gaston Chiquet Special Club 1er Cru Brut 2015 275

Gaston Chiquet ‘Tradition’ 1er Cru Brut MV 195

Gosset ‘Grand Millésimé’ Brut 2015 265

Moët and Chandon Impérial Brut MV 300

Famille Moussé 
‘Les Vignes de Mon VIllage’ Blanc de Meuniers

MV 175

Famille Moussé ‘Les Terres d’Illite’
Blanc de Noirs 

2020 300

Laurent-Perrier Blanc de Blancs Brut Nature MV 380

Laurent-Perrier ‘La Cuvée’ Brut MV 285

Laurent-Perrier Brut 2015 395

Perrier-Jouët ‘Belle Epoque’ 2016 750

Philipponnat ‘Clos de Goisses’ Extra Brut 2014 875

Philipponnat Blanc de Noirs Extra Brut 2018 280

Philipponnat ‘Grand Blanc’ Extra Brut 2016 400

JM Sélèque ‘Solessence’ MV 250

Telmont Blanc de Blancs Brut 2013 500

V A L L É   D E   L A   M A R N E
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C H A  M P  A  G  N E

La Caravelle Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru MV 180

Chartogne-Taillet ‘Hors Série’ Blanc de Blancs
Grand Cru Extra Brut

2020 485

Delamotte Blanc de Blancs Brut MV 310

Delamotte Blanc de Blancs Brut 2014 400

Diebolt-Vallois ‘Fleur de Passion’
Blanc de Blancs Brut

2008 995

Diebolt-Vallois Blanc de Blancs Brut MV 185

Larmandier-Bernier ‘Terre de Vertus’ 
Blanc de Blancs Non Dosé

2017 375

Pierre Gimonnet & Fils Special Club 
Cramant Grand Cru Brut 

2016 340

Pierre Peters ‘Cuvée de Reserve’ Blanc de Blancs MV 285

Salon ‘Le Mesnil’ Blanc de Blancs Brut 2013 2600

Domaine Vincey ‘Le Grand Jardin’ Blanc de Blancs
Oger Grand Cru Brut Nature

2020 350

C Ô T E   D E S   B L A N C S

C Ô T E   D E S   B A R
Drappier ‘Clarevallis’ MV 195

Rémi Leroy Extra Brut MV 195
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C H A  M P  A  G  N E    R  O  S  É
Bérèche ‘Campania Remensis’ Rosé Extra Brut 2021 380

La Caravelle Rosé Brut MV 180

Chartogne-Taillet ‘Le Rosé’ MV 285

Dom Ruinart Rosé 2009 995

Dom Pérignon Rosé 2009 1100

Dom Pérignon P2 Rosé 1995 3500

Dom Pérignon P2 Rosé 2000 3300

Egly-Ouriet Grand Cru Rosé Extra Brut MV 600

Laurent-Perrier ‘Cuvée Rosé’ Brut MV 380

Philipponnat Royal Réserve Rosé Brut MV 240

Pommery ‘Cuvée Louise’ Rosê Brut 2004 750

JM Sélèque ‘Solessence’ MV 285

Larmandier-Bernier 
Rosé de Saignée 1er Cru Extra Brut

MV 375

Christophe Mignon ‘ADN de Meunier’ 
Rosé de Saignée Extra Brut

MV 350

S P  A  R  K  L  I  N  G
Keller Grande Cuvée No. 002 Sekt Brut Nature MV 385

Domaine Huet Vouvray Pétillant 2019 135

Benanti Terre Siciliane Carricante Noblesse 48 Mesi
Brut Spumante Metodo Classico

2019 175

Schramsberg Blanc de Blancs 
North Coast, California

2022 120 

J. Schram Noirs North Coast, California 2015 375

Ettore Germano ‘Rosanna’ Spumante Rosato MV 125

Schramsberg Brut Rosé
North Coast, California

2020 150
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W H I  T  E  -  B  U  R  G  U  N D  Y

Billaud-Simon Grand Cru ‘Bougros’ 2023 380

Billaud-Simon Grand Cru ‘Les Clos’ 2023 450

Christian Moreau Grand Cru ‘Les Clos’ 2023 400

Billaud-Simon 1er Cru ‘Vaillons’ 2023 250

Christophe et Fils 1er Cru ‘Mont de Milieu’ 2023 180

Dominique & Romain Collet ‘Vielles Vignes’ 2022 150

Patrick Piuze ‘Terroir de Courgis’ 2024 135

C H A B L I S 

Francois Mikulski Hautes-Côtes de Beaune 2023 190

Remi Jobard Bourgogne Côte d’Or Vielles Vignes 2022 175

Henri Germain 2023 195

Domaine Leflaive 2018 325

Domaine Leflaive 2022 450

Méo-Camuzet Hautes-Côtes de Nuits
‘Clos Saint Philibert’

2022 250

Domaine de Montille ‘Le Clos du Chateau’ 2022 185

Paul Pillot 2022 175

Paul Pillot 2023 175

B O U R G O G N E



W H I  T  E  -  B  U  R  G  U  N D  Y

C O R T O N - C H A R L E M A G N E   G R A N D   C R U
Domaine de la Romanée-Conti
(Damaged Label)

2022 4600

Louis Latour 2019 600

Louis Latour 2022 750

Robert Ampeau ‘Charmes’ 2002 700

Faiveley ‘Charmes’ 2022 425

Henri Germain ‘Charmes’ 2023 465

Francois Mikulski ‘Charmes’ 2021 700

Remi Jobard ‘Genevrieres’ 2022 550

Francois Mikulski ‘Genevrieres’ 2021 900

Robert Ampeau ‘Perrières’ 2000 685

Robert Ampeau ‘Perrières’ 2004 750

Remi Jobard ‘Le Poruzot-Dessus’ 2022 525

Domaine Leflaive ‘Sous le Dos d’Ane’ 2022 950

M E U R S A U L T   P R E M I E R   C R U

Robert Ampeau 2004 500

Florent Garaudet ‘Vielles Vignes’ 2022 285

Genot-Boulanger ‘Clos du Cromin’ 2020 350

Henri Germain ‘Chevalières’ 2023 385

Olivier Leflaive 2022 295

Thierry Pillot ‘Narvaux’ 2022 450

Thierry Pillot ‘Narvaux’ 2022 485

M E U R S A U L T
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B E A U N E   P R E M I E R   C R U
Olivier Leflaive 'Clos des Monsnières' 2018 240

Francois Mikulski ‘Greves’ 2023 650



W H I  T  E  -  B  U  R  G  U  N D  Y

B A T A R D - M O N T R A C H E T   G R A N D   C R U

Joseph Colin 2020 1850

Jean-Noel Gagnard 2020 1975

C H E V A L I E R - M O N T R A C H E T   G R A N D   C R U

Domaine Leflaive 2022 5000
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P U L I G N Y - M O N T R A C H E T   P R E M I E R   C R U

Domaine Leflaive ‘Clavoillon’ 2022 1200

Joseph Colin ‘La Garenne’ 2020 550

Jean-Louis Chavy ‘Perrieres’ 2021 485

Domaine Leflaive ‘Pucelles’ 2022 2500

P U L I G N Y - M O N T R A C H E T

Florent Garaudet ‘Vielles Vignes’ 2023 325

Genot-Boulanger ‘Les Levrons’ 2023 325

Domaine Leflaive 2018 595

Jean-Claude Ramonet 2022 550

C H A S S A G N E - M O N T R A C H E T  
P R E M I E R   C R U
Joseph Colin ‘En Cailleret’ 2020 495

Joseph Colin ‘Vide Bourse’ 2020 495

Henri Germain ‘Mont Morgeot’ 2023 425

Paul Pillot ‘Clos St. Jean’ 2023 485

Paul Pillot ‘Les Champs Gains’ 2023 485

Joseph Colin ‘Hereditas’ 2023 295
Paul Pillot ‘Les Mazures’ 2023 385

C H A S S A G N E - M O N T R A C H E T 
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W H I  T  E  -  B  U  R  G  U  N D  Y

Taupenot-Merme 2022 200

Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey ‘Les Champlots’ 2022 450

Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey ‘Hommage a Marguerite’ 2022 425

A U X E Y  -  D U R E S S E S

S A I N T - A U B I N   P R E M I E R   C R U

André Bonhomme Viré-Clessé 2023 125
M Â C O N N A I S

Domaine Ponsot Morey-St.-Denis 1er Cru
‘Clos des Monts Luisants’

2021 690

Boris Champy Bourgogne Aligoté Doré 2021 190

Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey Bourgogne Aligoté 2022 160

B O U R G O G N E   A L I G O T É
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W H I  T  E  -  L  O  I  R  E

Francois Cotat ‘Caillotes’ Chavignol 2023 225

Francois Cotat ‘Cul de Beaujeu’ 2023 325

Francois Cotat ‘La Grandé Côte’ Chavignol 2023 250

Francois Cotat ‘La Grandé Côte’ Chavignol 2024 300

Francois Cotat ‘Les Monts Damnés’ Chavignol 2024 300

Pascal Cotat ‘La Grande Côte’ Chavignol 2023 300

Pascal Cotat ‘Les Monts Damnés’ Chavignol 2023 275

Gérard Boulay ‘Les Monts Damnés’ Chavignol 2023 190

Gérard Boulay Chavignol 2024 160

Dominique Roger ‘Les Déserts’ 2023 150

S A N C E R R E

Francois Chidaine ‘Les Choisilles’
Mountlouis-sur-Loire

2022 160

Famille Joly ‘Clos de la Coulée de Serrant’ 2021 450

Famille Joly ‘Les Vieux Clos’ Savennières 2022 300

Famille Joly ‘Clos de la Bergerie’ 
Savennières Roche aux Moines

2021 350

Domaine Aux Moines ‘Le Berceau des Fees’ 2023 130

Domaine de Taille Aux Loups ‘Remus’ 2024 130

C H E N I N   B L A N C

Clau de Nell Blanc de Noir 2021 200
V A L  D E   L O I R E
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W H I  T  E  -  F  R  A  N C  E  

R H Ô N E
Château-Grillet 2019 1200

Bastien Jolivet St.-Joseph ‘La Clef de Sol’ 2022 170

J-L Chave Selection St.-Joseph ‘Circa’ 2023 150

J-L Chave Selection Hermitage ‘Blanche’ 2021 275

Isabel Ferrando ‘Saint-Préfert’
Châteauneuf-du-Pape

2024 300

Jean-Luc Jamet Côtes du Rhone ‘Couzou’ Blanc 2019 125

B O R D E A U X
Château Lynch-Bages Blanc de Lynch-Bages 2022 300

Château Lynch-Bages Blanc de Lynch-Bages 2023 285

A L S A C E
Barmès-Burcher ‘Rosenberg’ Pinot Blanc 2023 135

Marcel Deiss ‘Schoenenbourg’ Grand Cru 2019 260

Hugel ‘Estate’ Riesling 2020 140

Hugel ‘Schoelhammer’ Riesling 2014 450

C O T E A U X   C H A M P E N O I S
Bérèche 2022 375

Alexandre Bonnet Aux Riceys 2021 260

Monts Fournois 2022 450

JM Sélèque ‘Les Frileux’ Epernay 2023 275

J U R A
Domaine Rolet Côtes du Jura Savagnin 2017 150
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Joh. Jos. Prum ‘Graacher Himmelreich’ 
Riesling Spätlese

2022 160 

Joh. Jos. Prum ‘Graacher Himmelreich’ 
Riesling Auslese Goldkapsel

2012 460

Vollenweider ‘Goldgrube’ Riesling Trocken 2023 220

Willi Schaefer ‘Graacher Domprobst’ 
Riesling Spätlese #5

2024 280

Willi Schaefer ‘Graacher Domprobst’ 
Riesling Spätlese #10

2023 185

W H I  T  E  -  G  E  R  M A N Y  
M O S E L

Egon Müller ‘Scharzhof’ Riesling 2023 295

Egon Müller ‘Scharzhofberger’ Riesling Kabinett 2023 750

Egon Müller ‘Scharzhofberger’ Riesling Spätlese 2023 995

Peter Lauer Faß 18 ‘Kupp’ 
Riesling Grosses Gewächs Saar

2023 190

Peter Lauer Faß 7 ‘Kupp’ Riesling Spätlese Saar 2023 150

Peter Lauer ‘Lambertskirch’ Riesling Kabinett Saar 2023 150

Peter Lauer ‘Senior’ Riesling Saar 2023 95

Peter Lauer ‘Senior’ Riesling Saar 2024 95

Maximin Grünhäuser ‘Abtsberg’ 
Riesling Grosses Gewächs Ruwer

2022 280

Maximin Grünhäuser ‘Herrenberg’ 
Riesling Grosses Gewächs Ruwer

2022 280

S A A R   -   R U W E R
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W H I  T  E  -  G  E  R  M A N Y

Keller ‘Limestone’ Riesling 2024 120

Keller Dalsheimer Oberer ‘Hubacker’
Grosses Gewächs Riesling

2024 400

Keller ‘Kirschspiel’ Grosses Gewächs Riesling 2024 385

Keller Westhofener Brunnenhäuschen ‘Abtserde’
Grosses Gewächs Riesling

2023 600

Keller ‘Limestone’ Riesling Kabinett 2024 150

Keller ‘Von der Fels’ Riesling Trocken 2024 165

Keller ‘Talfels' Chardonnay 2023 325

Keller ‘Vom Muscheligen Kalk' 
Pinot Blanc, Pinot Gris, Sylvaner, Chardonnay

2024 120

Julian Haart ‘Rote Erden’ Riesling 2023 125

R H E I N H E S S E N

N A H E
Emrich-Schönleber ‘Halenberg’ Riesling 
Grosses Gewächs

2017 380

Dönnhoff ‘Niederhäuser Hermannshöhle’
Riesling Grosses Gewächs

2022 300

Dönnhoff ‘Dry’ Riesling Trocken 2023 95

Barbara Öhlzelt ‘Kogelberg’ Riseling Kamptal 2021 185
W H I  T  E  -  A  U  S  T  R  I  A

J.B. Becker ‘Berg Bildstock’ Riesling Kabinett Rheingau 2022 125

J.B. Becker ‘Wallufer Walkenberg’ 
Riesling Auslese ‘Durchgegoren’ Rheingau

2022 225

Robert Weil ‘Kiedrich Turmberg’ 
Riesling Trocken Rheingau

2022 130

R H E I N G A U
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W H I  T  E  -  S  P  A  I  N
Do Ferreiro ‘Cepas Velles’ Rías Baixas Albariño 2020 270

Olivier Riviére ‘La Bastid’ Rioja Blanco 2022 135

Olivier Riviére ‘Mirando al Sur’ Rioja Blanco 2020 270

Terroir al Límit ‘Terroir Històric Blanc’ Priorat 2022 130

Muchada-Léclapart 'Lumiére' Jerez 2023 140

Muchada-Léclapart 'Univers' Jerez 2023 140

W H I  T  E  -  I  T  A  L  Y
Bruno Giacosa Roero Arneis 2023 150

Gaja ‘Alteni di Brassica’ Sauvignon Blanc Langhe 2022 385

Gaja ‘Gaia & Rey’ Chardonnay Langhe 2018 700

Terre Bianche Pigato Riviera Ligure di Ponente 2023 125

Montenidoli ‘Fiore’ Vernaccia di San Gimignano 2023 130

Arianna Occhipinti ‘Vino di Contrada SM’ Grillo IGT 2023 240

Luís Louro Monte Branco Alentejo 2021 190

Grande Birra ‘Transmission’ Bairrada 2021 350

Niepoort Napoles Redoma Branco 2023 95

W H I  T  E  -  P  O  R  T  U  G  A  L



Au Bon Climat Chardonnay 2023 110

Aubert Sonoma Coast Chardonnay 2022 260

Aubert ‘Park Avenue’ Sonoma Coast Chardonnay 2022 350

Aubert Carneros Chardonnay 2022 275

Arista 'Banfield Vineyard’ 
Russian River Valley Chardonnay

2020 230

Arista Russian River Valley Chardonnay 2016 285

Arista Russian River Valley Chardonnay 2017 270

Arista Russian River Valley Chardonnay 2018 250

DuMOL ‘Isobel’ Charles Heintz Vineyard
Sonoma Coast Chardonnay

2022 300

DuMOL ‘Wester Reach’ 
Russian River Valley Chardonnay

2022 250

Dunites ‘Windward’ San Luis Obispo Chardonnay 2023 120

Grgich Hills ‘Estate Grown’ Napa Valley Chardonnay 2021 180

Raen ‘Lady Marjorie Cuvée' Sonoma Coast Chardonnay 2022 180 

Mayacamas Mt. Veeder Napa Valley Chardonnay 2022 230

Wentworth Vineyards ‘Nash Mill’ 
Anderson Valley Chardonnay

2023 250

Cadre ‘Sea Queen’ Albariño San Luis Obispo 2023 95

Chappellet Napa Valley Chenin Blanc 2023 165 

Hall Napa Valley Sauvignon Blanc 2024 135

Merry Edwards Russian River Valley Sauvignon Blanc 2023 170

W H I  T  E  -  U  N  I  T  E  D    S  T  A  T  E  S
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C A L I F O R N I A



Antica Terra ‘Abeona’ Willamette Valley Chardonnay 2022 790

Antica Terra ‘Aequorin’ Willamette Valley Chardonnay 2022 680

Antica Terra ‘Aurata’ Willamette Valley Chardonnay 2017 700

Antica Terra ‘Aurata’ Willamette Valley Chardonnay 2022 550

Antica Terra ‘The Glories No. 2’
Oregon Chardonnay, California Roussanne

2019 475

Beaux Freres Willamette Valley Chardonnay 2019 300

Bergstrom ‘Old Stones’ Willamette Valley Chardonnay 2021 150

Big Table Farm ‘Wild Bee’ 
Willamette Valley Chardonnay

2022 135

Eyrie Vineyards ‘Estate’ Willamette Valley Chardonany 1986 680

Eyrie Vineyards ‘The Eyrie’ Dundee Hills Chardonany 2021 300

Lingua Franca ‘Estate’ Eola-Amity Hills Chardonnay 2021 145

W H I  T  E  -  U  N  I  T  E  D    S  T  A  T  E  S
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O R E G O N

L E B A N O N
Château Musar Bekaa Valley 2016 185

N E W   Z E A L A N D
Felton Road ‘Block 2’ Chardonnay 2022 180

Felton Road ‘Bannockburn’ Chardonnay 2024 150

W H I  T  E  -  R  E  S  T    O  F    W O R  L  D

G R E E C E
Anatolikos Vineyards Fine Assyrtiko Avdira 2022 185

F I N G E R   L A K E S
In Our Element Chardonnay 2019 125



J.B. Becker ‘Rotweiss’ Spätburgunder Rosé 
Rheingau, Germany

2022 140

Francois Cotat Chavignol Rosé, France 2023 250

Pascal Cotat Chavignol Rosé, France 2023 275

Thibaud Boudignon Rosé de Loire, France 2023 95

Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey 
Hautes-Côtes de Beaune Rosé de Pinot Noir, France

2023 165 

Château d’Esclans ‘Les Clans’
Côtes de Provence Rosé, France

2022 275

Château d’Esclans ‘Garrus’
Côtes de Provence Rosé, France

2022 350

Château Peyrassol ‘Les Commandeurs’ 
Côtes de Provence Rosé, France

2023 120 

Château Peyrassol ‘Les Commandeurs’ 
Côtes de Provence Rosé, France

2024 120 

Château Musar Bekaa Valley, Lebanon 2018 145

R O S  É  
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Foradori ‘Fontanasanta’ 
Vignetti delle Dolomiti Nosiola, Italy

2018 250

Foradori ‘Fontanasanta’ 
Vignetti delle Dolomiti Nosiola, Italy

2023 200

Foradori ‘Fuoripista’ 
Vignetti delle Dolomiti Pinot Grigio, Italy

2019 225

Foradori ‘Fuoripista’ 
Vignetti delle Dolomiti Pinot Grigio, Italy

2023 200

Radikon ‘Oslavje’ Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc
Friuli-Venezia Giulia , Italy 500ml

2019 180

S K  I  N    C  O  N T  A  C  T
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R E  D  -  B  U  R  G  U  N D  Y

Denis Mortet ‘Chambertin’ 2019 3850

Armand Rousseau ‘Chambertin’ 2021 5000

Armand Rousseau ‘Chambertin’ 2022 5300

Armand Rousseau ‘Charmes-Chambertin’ 2022 2000

Taupenot-Merme ‘Charmes-Chambertin’ 2001 1200

Maxime Cheurlin Nöellat ‘Chapelle-Chambertin’ 2020 1850

Domaine Ponsot ‘Griotte-Chambertin’ 2014 1300

G E V R E Y - C H A M B E R T I N   G R A N D   C R U

Denis Mortet 1er Cru ‘Lavaux St. Jacques’ 2022 885

Denis Mortet 1er Cru ‘Lavaux St. Jacques’ 2023 885

Arlaud ‘En Champs’ 2022 315

Arlaud 2023 295

Louis Boillot 2023 240

Armand Rousseau ‘Clos du Château’ 2021 800

Trapet Père et Fils ‘Ostrea’ 2017 450

G E V R E Y  -  C H A M B E R T I N

Sylvain Cathiard 2023 350

Sylvain Cathiard Hautes-Côtes de Nuits 2022 350

Boris Champy Hautes-Côtes de Beaune ‘En Bignon’ 2022 210

Francois Mikulski Côte-d’Or 2022 170

Francois Mikulski Côte-d’Or 2023 170

Lignier-Michelot 2023 200

Denis Mortet Bourgogne ‘Cuvée de Noble Souche’ 2022 250

Denis Mortet Bourgogne ‘Cuvée de Noble Souche’ 2023 235

Vincent Paindavoine 
Coteaux Bourgignons ‘Les Paquieres’

2022 175

B O U R G O G N E
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R E  D  -  B  U  R  G  U  N D  Y

C H A M B O L L E - M U S I G N Y   G R A N D   C R U
Denis Mortet ‘Bonnes-Mares’ 2022 2850
Denis Mortet ‘Bonnes-Mares’ 2022 2200
Jacques-Frédéric Mugnier ‘Musigny’ 2017 5800

Robert Groffier 1er Cru ‘Les Sentiers’ 2021 995

Méo-Camuzet 1er Cru ‘Les Feusselottes’ 2018 550

Bruno Clair ‘Les Véroilles’ 2022 450

Domaine du Couvent ‘Les Quarante Ouvrées’ 2016 350

Domaine Faiveley 2023 350

Genot-Boulanger 2023 375

Jacques-Frédéric Mugnier 1er Cru ‘Les Fuées’ 2023 1200

Taupenot-Merme 2022 385

C H A M B O L L E - M U S I G N Y

Clos de Tart 2015 2200
Clos de Tart 2016 2200
Clos de Tart 2018 1985
Clos de Tart 2021 1985
Lignier-Michelot ‘Clos de la Roche’ 2023 995

M O R E Y - S A I N T - D E N I S   G R A N D   C R U

Arlaud 1er Cru ‘Les Millandes’ 2022 375

Arlaud 1er Cru ‘Les Millandes’ 2022 375

Clos de Tart 1er Cru ‘Le Forge de Tart’ 2021 850

Maxime Cheurlin Nöellat 1er Cru ‘Les Monts Luisants’ 2021 585

Taupenot-Merme 2022 900

M O R E Y - S A I N T - D E N I S

Château de la Tour 2018 935
Maxime Cheurlin Nöellat 2021 1350

C L O S   D E   V O U G E O T   G R A N D   C R U



  -  29  -   

R E  D  -  B  U  R  G  U  N D  Y

N U I T S  -  S T.  -  G E O R G E S
Sylvain Cathiard 1er Cru ‘Murgers’ 2021 1200
Jacques-Frédéric Mugnier 
1er Cru ‘Clos de la Marechale’

2022 500

Jacques-Frédéric Mugnier 
1er Cru ‘Clos de la Marechale’

2023 500

Maxime Cheurlin Nöellat 1er Cru ‘Les Vignerondes’ 2021 550
Domaine de Montille ‘Aux St. Juliens’ 2022 325
Vincent Paindavoine ‘Les Fleurieres’ 2022 350

Nicole Lamarche ‘Échézeaux’ 2023 800

Maxime Cheurlin Nöellat ‘Grands Échézeaux’ 2021 2300

F L A G E Y - É C H É Z E A U X   G R A N D   C R U

Domaine de la Romanée-Conti 2022 5800
R O M A N É E - S A I N T - V I V A N T   G R A N D  C R U

Sylvain Cathiard 1er Cru ‘Aux Malconsorts’ 2023 2400
Sylvain Cathiard 2023 600
Domaine du Couvent ‘Les Barreaux’ 2022 375
Domaine du Couvent ‘Les Barreaux’ 2023 360
Méo-Camuzet 1er Cru ‘Chaumes’ 2023 800
Méo-Camuzet 1er Cru ‘Aux Brulées’ 2023 2400
Méo-Camuzet 2023 450

V O S N E   -   R O M A N É E

Méo-Camuzet 2023 3800
R I C H E B O U R G   G R A N D  C R U

M A R S A N N A Y
Château de Marsannay ‘Les Longeroies’ 2020 280

F I X I N
Denis Mortet ‘Vieilles Vignes’ 2022 300

Taupenot-Merme ‘Corton Rognet’ 2013 800
C O R T O N   G R A N D   C R U



R E  D  -  B  U  R  G  U  N D  Y
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Guy Breton Chiroubles 2023 150
Guy Breton Côte de Brouilly 2020 150
Guy Breton Fleurie 2023 150
Alex Foillard Brouilly 2020 150
Alex Foillard Brouilly 2022 140
Alex Foillard Côte de Brouilly 2022 140

B E A U J O L A I S

Paul Pillot 1er Cru ‘Clos St. Jean’ 2022 400
Paul Pillot 1er Cru ‘Clos St. Jean’ 2023 385
Paul Pillot ‘Vielles Vignes’ 2023 250

Taupenot-Merme 2022 200
A U X E Y - D U R E S S E S

B E A U N E   P R E M I E R   C R U
Robert Ampeau ‘Clos du Roi’ 1999 385
Denis Carre ‘Les Tuvilains’ 2020 200
Boris Champy ‘Vignes Franches’ 2021 400
Henri Germain ‘Bressandes’ 2023 375
Georges Nöellat ‘Clos de la Mignotte’ 2021 500

Robert Ampeau 1er Cru ‘Santenots’ 2001 400
Robert Ampeau 1er Cru ‘Santenots’ 2002 400
Louis Boillot ‘Les Grands Poisots’ 2023 210
Olivier Leflaive 2021 295
Domaine de Montille ‘Les Taillepieds’ 2021 550

V O L N A Y

Henri Germain ‘Aux Gravains’ 2023 280
S A V I G N Y - L É S - B E A U N E   P R E M I E R   C R U

Genot-Boulanger 1er Cru ‘Clos Blanc’ 2013 385
Olivier Leflaive 1er Cru ‘Chaponnières’ 2019 295
Olivier Leflaive 1er Cru ‘Pezerolles’ 2018 295
Olivier Leflaive 2022 250

P O M M A R D

C H A S S A G N E - M O N T R A C H E T  

Thierry Pillot ‘Les Plantes’ 2023 235
M O N T H É L I E



R E  D  -  B  O  R  D  E  A  U  X

Château Grand Puy-Lacoste 1986 650

Château Grand Puy-Lacoste 2017 300

Château Lafite Rothschild 2005 2600

Château Lynch-Bages 2010 800

Château Lynch-Bages ‘Echo de Lynch Bages’ 2020 220

Château Pichon Longueville Comtesse de Lalande
‘Reserve de la Comtesse’

2015 250

P A U I L L A C
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Château Giscours 2014 240

Château Palmer 2010 1200

Château Palmer 2012 900

Château Palmer 2013 700

Château Palmer 2014 900

Château Palmer ‘Historical XIXth Century’ 2014 900

Château Palmer ‘Historical XIXth Century’ 2016 900

Château Palmer ‘Historical XIXth Century’ 2020 900

S A I N T - J U L I E N

Château Branaire Ducru 2014 240

M A R G A U X



R E  D  -  B  O  R  D  E  A  U  X
S A I N T - É M I L I O N

Château Angelus 1998 1750

Château Angelus 2008 1200

Château Angelus 2011 995

Château Angelus 2012 1500

Château Angelus 2016 1200

Château Angelus ‘Le Carillon de l’Angelus’ 2010 500

Château Angelus ‘Le Carillon de l’Angelus’ 2015 400

Château Figeac 2005 1200

Château Figeac 2009 995

Château Figeac ‘Petit Figeac’ 2018 285
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C A D I L L A C   C Ô T E S   D E   B O R D E A U X

Château Biac 2018 180

P O M E R O L

Château Nénin ‘Fugue de Nénin’ 2019 185



Clusel-Roch ‘Les Grandes Places; 2021 385

Jean-Luc Jamet ‘Terrasses’ 2018 350

M. Chapoutier ‘Mordorée’ 1996 885

M. Chapoutier ‘Neve’ 2017 550

C Ô T E - R O T I E

R E  D  -  R  H  Ô  N E    V  A  L  L  E  Y

  -  33  -   

Bastien Jolivet St.-Joseph ‘L’Instinct’ 2021 165

J-L Chave Selection ‘Offerus’ 2023 160

S A I N T - J O S E P H

Domaine Belle 2020 325

J-L Chave Selection ‘Farconnet’ 2021 275

M. Chapoutier ‘L’Ermite’ 2008 850

M. Chapoutier ‘Le Pavillon’ 2011 1400

M. Chapoutier ‘Le Pavillon’ 2018 1200

H E R M I T A G E

Château De Beaucastel 2021 220

Isabel Ferrando ‘Colombis’ 2020 450

C H Â T E A U N E U F - D U - P A P E

C R O Z E S   -   H E R M I T A G E
Franck Balthazar 2023 140
J-L Chave Selection ‘Silène’ 2023 145

C O R N A S
Franck Balthazar ‘Cuvée Casimir’ 2022 300

V A U C L U S E
Chêne Bleu "Rêve de Scipion" 2021 200

C Ô T E S   D U   R H Ô N E
J-L Chave Selection ‘Mon Coeur’ 2023 110



Gérard Boulay Sancerre ‘Oriane’ 2022 150

Marcel Deiss ‘Saint Hippolyte’ Pinot Noir 2022 175

Egly-Ouriet 
Ambonnay Rouge ‘Cuvée des Grands Cotes VV’

2022 700

Egly-Ouriet 
Ambonnay Rouge ‘Cuvée des Grands Cotes VV’

2023 700

A L S A C E

C O T E A U X   C H A M P E N O I S

S A N C E R R E

R E  D  -  F  R  A  N C  E
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Clos Rougeard Saumur-Champigny ‘Les Clos’ 2018 600
Clos Rougeard Saumur-Champigny ‘Les Poyeux’ 2018 850
Château de Villeneuve Saumur-Champigny 2022 120

S A U M U R - C H A M P I G N Y

Catherine and Pierre Breton Bourgeuil ‘Les Perrières’ 2018 200
Catherine and Pierre Breton Bourgeuil ‘Clos Senechal’ 2017 150

B O U R G E U I L

Catherine and Pierre Breton Chinon ‘Beaux Monts’ 2022 225
Olga Raffault Chinon ‘Les Picasses’ 2008 200
Olga Raffault Chinon ‘Les Picasses’ 2018 150
Olga Raffault Chinon ‘La Singuliere’ 2018 150

C H I N O N

Catherine and Pierre Breton Val de Loire Groulleau 2023 200
Clau de Nell Anjou Cabernet Franc 2021 200

L O I R E

Château La Grave 2022 95
C A H O R S



Boroli ‘Cerequio’ 2004 480

Giacomo Conterno ‘Francia’ 2020 750

Gaja ‘DaGromis’ 2020 385

Bruno Giacosa ‘Falletto” 2019 600

Roagna ‘Pira’ 2017 450

Roagna ‘Pira’ 2018 450

Roagna ‘Pira’ 2019 450

R E  D  -  I  T  A  L  Y  
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B A R O L O

ARPEPE Valtellina Superiore Riserva 
Inferno Sesto Canto

2016 350

ARPEPE Valtellina Superiore Riserva 
Sassella Rocce Rosse

1996 700

ARPEPE Valtellina Superiore Riserva 
Sassella Ultimi Raggi

2016 350

L O M B A R D Y

Cascina delle Rose ‘Tre Stelle’ 2021 300

Castello di Neive ‘Santo Stefano’ Riserva 2018 215

Ceretto ‘Asili’ 2014 600

Elvio Cogno ‘Bordini’ 2020 215

Gaja 2021 795

B A R B A R E S C O

Bruno Giacosa Dolcetto d’Alba 2023 135

Bruno Giacosa Nebbiolo d’Alba 2022 160

Scarpa ‘Bric du Nota’ Nebbiolo 2022 140

L A N G H E

T R E N T I N O

Foradori ‘Granato’ Teroldego 2021 240
Foradori ‘Morei’ Teroldego 2022 170



T U S C A N Y

R E  D  -  I  T  A  L  Y
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Castell’in Villa Chianti Classico Riserva 1986 950

Castell’in Villa Chianti Classico Riserva 1994 800

Castell’in Villa Chianti Classico Riserva 2010 450

Castell’in Villa Chianti Classico Riserva 2017 275

Biondi Santi ‘Tenuta Greppo’ Brunello di Montalcino 2018 565

La Fiorita Rosso di Montalcino 2022 145

Gaja Ca’Marcanda ‘Promis’ 2023 185

Solaia 2015 1250

S I C I L Y
Arianna Occhipinti Frappato Terre Siciliane 2023 180

Arianna Occhipinti ‘Siccagno’ Nero d’Avola 2023 200

Benanti Contrada Dafara Galluzzo Etna Rosso 2021 180

U M B R I A
Arnaldo Caprai ‘Spinning Beauty’ 
Montefalco Sagrantino

2011 995

Arnaldo Caprai ‘Spinning Beauty’ 
Montefalco Sagrantino

2013 800

Arnaldo Caprai ‘25 Anni’
Montefalco Sagrantino

2020 400

V E N E T O

Dal Forno Romano Amarone Della Valpolicella 2008 895

Dal Forno Romano Amarone Della Valpolicella 2009 895

Dal Forno Romano 
Valpolicella Superiore ‘Monte Lodoletta’

2018 450

A B R U Z Z O
Emidio Pepe Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Vecchie Vigne 2001 995



R E  D  -  S  P  A  I  N
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Las Pedreras 'Los Arroyuelos' 2023 110

C O N C A   D E   B A R B E R Á
Familia Torres ‘Grans Muralles’ 2008 390

R I O J A
Remelluri Reserva 2009 225

La Rioja Alta ‘Selección Especial’ Gran Reserva 904 2015 290

López de Heredia ‘Viña Bosconia’ Reserva 2014 185

López de Heredia ‘Viña Tondonia’ Reserva 2012 250

R I B E R A   D E L   D U E R O
Vega Sicilia ‘Valbuena No. 5’ Ribera del Duero 2019 750

Vega Sicilia ‘Unico’ Ribera del Duero 2014 1300 

Terroir al Límit ‘Arbossar’ Priorat 2022 290

Terroir al Límit ‘Les Tosses’ Priorat 2019 800

Terroir al Límit ‘Terroir Històric Negre’ Priorat 2021 135

P R I O R A T

C E B R E R O S

Henschke ‘Hill of Grace’ Shiraz 2018 1700

Penfolds ‘RWT’ Barossa Valley Shiraz 2018 380

Torbreck ‘The Laird’ Barossa Valley Shiraz 2017 1600

Torbreck ‘RunRig’ Barossa Valley Shiraz, Viognier 2020 600

R E  D  -  A  U  S  T  R  A  L  I  A

R E  D  -  P  O  R  T  U  G  A  L
Niepoort Napoles Charme Tinto 2022 180

R E  D  -  A  U  S  T  R  I  A
Dorli Muhr ‘Ried Spitzerberg’ Blaufränkisch 2020 170

R E  D  -  N  E  W   Z  E  A  L  A  N D
Te Mata ‘Alma’ Hawke’s Bay Pinot Noir 2021 170



Antica Terra ‘Adiona’ Willamette Valley 2022 850

Antica Terra ‘Ceras’ Willamette Valley 2016 800

Antica Terra ‘Botanica’ Willamette Valley 2022 550

Arterberry Maresh Dundee Hills 2023 130

Beaux Freres ‘Beaux Freres Vineyard’ Ribbon Ridge 2022 380

Beaux Freres ‘The Upper Terrace’ Ribbon Ridge 2021 400

Big Table Farm Willamette Valley 2023 185

Big Table Farm ‘Pelos Sandberg’ 2022 225

Eyrie Vineyards Dundee Hills Pinot Meunier 2021 200

Trousse-Chemise ‘Shea Vineyard’ Yamhill-Carlton 2023 110

R E  D  -  U  N  I  T  E  D    S  T  A  T  E  S
O R E G O N   -   P I N O T   N O I  R

C A L I F O R N I A   -   P I N O T   N O I R
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Kosta Browne ‘Cerise Vineyard’ 
Anderson Valley

2021 435 

Wentworth ‘Nash Mill’ Anderson Valley 2022 250

Wentworth ‘Wentworth Vineyard’ Mendocino Ridge 2023 375

Raen ‘Bodega’ Freestone-Occidental 2022 325

Arista Russian River Valley 2021 250

DuMOL Russian River Valley 2015 250

Arnot-Roberts ‘Heaven & Earth Vineyard’ 
Sonoma Coast

2023 250

DuMOL ‘Aidan’  Wildrose Vineyard Sonoma Coast 2013 400

Summer Dreams ‘Stargazing’ Pinot Noir Sonoma
Coast

2022 250

Kutch ‘Mindego Ridge’ Santa Cruz Mountains 2021 175

Au Bon Climat ‘Knox Alexander’ Santa Maria Valley 2020 225

Ojai Vineyard ‘Clima Frío’ Santa Barbara County 2023 150

Dunites San Luis Obisbo 2023 120



R E  D  -  U  N  I  T  E  D    S  T  A  T  E  S

DuMOL Napa Valley 2015 450

DuMOL Napa Valley 2019 250

Dyer Diamond Mountain District 2017 300

Heitz ‘Martha’s Vineyard’ 2006 1100

Hundred Acre ‘Wraith’ Napa Valley 2021 1800

Fortunate Son ‘The Dreamer’ Napa Valley 2022 485

Mayacamas Vineyards Mt. Veeder 2020 450

Opus One Napa Valley 2022 1250

Joseph Phelps ‘Insignia’ Napa Valley 2021 650

Promontory Napa Valley 2020 2800

Bedrock Wine Co. Sonoma County 2023 140

DuMOL ‘Moon Mountain’ Montecillo Vineyard 
Sonoma County

2021 400

Ridge Santa Cruz Mountains 2023 225

Ridge ‘Monte Bello’ Santa Cruz Mountains 2022 735

C A L I F O R N I A   -   C A B E R N E T   S A U V I G N O N

U N I T E D   S T A T E S  -   O T H E R   V A R I E T A L S 
Bergstrom ‘Gargantua’ Oregon Syrah 2017 165

Bergstrom ‘Gargantua’ California Syrah 2017 165

Failla ‘Tin Barn’ Fort Ross-Seaview Syrah 2017 180

DuMOL ‘Jack Robert’s Run’ Russian River Valley Syrah 2008 400

Lillian ‘Gold Series No. 1' California Syrah 2011 480

Lillian California Syrah 2016 280

Hundred Acre ‘Ancient Way’ Shiraz 2006 1550

Ridge ‘Geyserville’ California Zinfandel 2022 225

Ridge ‘Lytton Springs’ California Zinfandel 2022 250

Turley ‘Old Vines’ California Zinfandel 2022 95 

Echolands Walla Walla Valley Grenache 2023 145

A Tribute to Grace ‘Dorigo Family Vineyard’ Grenache 2021 215

A Tribute to Grace ‘Thompson Vineyard’ Grenache 2020 185
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D E S S E R T   W I N E



D E  S  S  E  R  T    W I  N  E   -   F  R  A  N C  E  

Château dYquem Sauternes 2005 1200

Château dYquem Sauternes 375ml 2006 685

Château Rieussec 2020 95

Château Suduiraut Sauternes 2013 185

Famille Joly ‘Clos de la Coulée de Serrant’ Moelleux 2022 500

Selbach-Oster Riesling 
‘Zeltinger Himmelreich’ Eiswein 375ml

2002 600

Kracher Cuvée Beerenauslese 375ml 2020 80

Hetszolo 5 Puttonyos, Hungary 500ml 2010 200

Royal Tokaji Red Label 5 Puttonyos 500ml 2017 145 

Niepoort Colheita Port, Portugal, 375ml 2009 185

D E S S E R T   W I N E  -  W O R L D 
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N O N   A L C O H O L I C 



Snap Pea Spritz 14

N O N   A  L  C  O  H O L  I  C     B  E  V  E  R  A  G  E  S  

ALL BEVERAGES ARE DESIGNATED AS ALCOHOL FREE HOWEVER CAN CONTAIN TRACE
AMOUNTS OF ALCOHOL OR > 0.5% ALCOHOL BY VOLUME 
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Tea Dealers ‘Wild Mountain Green’ 14

Tea Dealers ‘Classic Roast Oolong’ 14

French Bloom ‘Le Blanc’ 22

French Bloom ‘Extra Brut’ 26

Kolonne Null Riesling 22

Château Bonnet ‘OH OUI!’ Sauvignon Blanc 20

Muri ‘Yamile’ Sparkling Rosé 24

Kolonne Null ‘Cuvée Rouge No. 2’ 22

Duche de Longueville Sparkling Apple Cider 18

Navarro Vineyards Pinot Noir Grape Juice 16



A R  T  I  S  A  N A  L    T  E  A  
TEA DEALERS, TRIBECA
M A T S U B A
Pine Needle, Tokushima, Japan

18

W I L D   P E R S I M M O N
Persimmon Leaves, Hadong, Korea

20

R O A S T E D   B L A C K   S O Y B E A N   K U R O M A M E
Hokkaido, Japan

18

J A S M I N E   H E I R L O O M   W H I T E
White Tea, Fuding, China

18

O R G A N I C  S E J A K   
Green Tea, Hadong, South Korea

20

S I N H A R A J A  F O R E S T  N E W  B O P   
Black Tea, Sinharaja, Sri Lanka

16

D A   H O N G   P A O   O O L O N G 
Oolong Tea, Wu Yi, China

20

  -  42  -   



S P I R I T S



S P  I  R  I  T  S

Beluga Noble 24

Grey Goose 28

Truman 24

Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru Murcian Lemon 26

Cadenhead’s ‘Old Raj’ 28

Hendrick’s 22

Neversink Spirits Gin 20

V O D K A 

G I N 
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Casa Dragones Blanco 30

Casa Dragones Añejo 60

Lágrimas del Valle Plata 25

Lágrimas del Valle Reposado 35

Agave de Cortés 28

Mezcal Macurichos, Arroqueño 45

T E Q U I L A 

M E Z C A L 



S P  I  R  I  T  S
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El Dorado 3 Year White Rum 18

El Dorado 12 Year Rum 22

Ron Zacapa 23 24

R U M 

E.H. Taylor, Small Batch 45

E.H. Taylor, Barrel Proof 60

Woodinville Bourbon 25

B O U R B O N 

Sir Davis Rye 50

Woodinville Rye 25

R Y E   W H I S K E Y 

The Macallan Sherry Oak 12 35

The Macallan Double Cask 18 100

Yamazaki 12 65

S I N G L E    M A L T 



S P  I  R  I  T  S
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Amaro Averna 22

Amaro Nonino 24

Green Chartreuse 30

Yellow Chartreuse 30

Jean-Marc Roulot Liqueur de Citron 45

Mazzini Vermouth Rosso, Sardinia 24

Pernod 30

D I G E S T I F 

Michel Huard-Guillouet Hors D’Auge 25

Michel Huard-Guillouet Barrel #68 Vintage 2011 30

Michel Huard-Guillouet Hors D’Auge 
Couvreur Ex-Sherry Cask

35

Neversink Apple Aperitif 24

C A L V A D O S   &   A P P L E   B R A N D Y

E A U   D E   V I E   &   G R A P P A
Arianna Occhipinti Grappa di Frappato, Sicily 35

Hans Reisetbauer Apricot 26

Hans Reisetbauer Carrot 26

Hans Reisetbauer Raspberry 42

Cognac Park, Borderies 25

Cognac Park, Borderies 
Mizunara Japanese Oak Cask Finish

55

C O G N A C 


